FLEXI 15315 15315

LTA 4167 4167

CHILDREN EDUCATION ALLOWANCE 200 200

CHILDREN HOSTEL ALLOWANCE 600 600

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

INCOME TAX 1697

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 20

Total Earnings 78616 78616 Total Deductions 3717

Net Pay for the Month 74899

(Rupees Seventy Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Nine Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

LOHITH SUDHAKARA